NUPCO TENDER: NPT 0054-20
TENDER NAME: CLOSED SYSTEM TENDER-PUMPS

ITEM LIST

Note: This tender consists of 11 groups as follows: GROUP A -DEVICE WITH 3 YRS WARRANTY,
GROUP B- 3 YRS SERVICE EXISTING DEVICE, & GROUP C - ITEMIZED.

1 4218190006500

2 4222160902100

3 4222160902200

4 4222161500400

5 4222161500200

6 4222230400300

7 4222230400400

8 4214330100300

9 4214330100500

10 4214330100700

11 4214330100800

12 4214330100900

13 4214330100400

14 4214330101000

15 4222160901800

March 18, 2021
WWW.Nupco.com

PUMP INFUSION

PRIMARY STANDARD SET DEHP
FREE LATEX FREE WITHOUT
INJECTION PORT
PRIMARY STANDARD SET DEHP
FREE LATEX FREE WITH INJECTION
PORT NEEDLE FREE
PRIMARY TUBING SET PIGGYBACK
WITH BACK CHECK VALVE DEHP
FREE LATEX FREE
BURETTE TUBING SET WITH IN
LINE 150 ML VENTED DEHP FREE
LATEX FREE
TUBING SET IV PUMP BLOOD
STRAIGHT 170-210 MICRON
FILTER DEHP FREE LATEX FREE
TUBING SET IV PUMP BLOOD Y
170-210 MICRON FILTER DEHP
FREE LATEX FREE
SET IVPUMP CHEMOTHERAPY
NEEDLE FREE INJECTION PORT
DEHP FREE LATEX FREE PVC FREE
SET EXTENSION CHEMOTHERAPY
WITH 0.2 MICRON FILTER
SECONDARY TUBING SET
CHEMOTHERAPY WITH 0.2
MICRON FILTER LINE DEHP FREE
LATEX FREE
SET IV PUMP CHEMOTHERAPY
NEEDLE FREE INJECTION PORT
DEHP FREE LATEX FREE PVC FREE
WITH 2 PORTS
SET IVPUMP CHEMOTHERAPY
NEEDLE FREE INJECTION PORT
DEHP FREE LATEX FREE PVC FREE
WITH 3 PORTS
SET IV PUMP CHEMOTHERAPY
NEEDLE FREE INJECTION PORT
DEHP FREE LATEX FREE PVC FREE
WITH 4 PORTS
SET IVPUMP CHEMOTHERAPY
NEEDLE FREE INJECTION PORT
DEHP FREE LATEX FREE PVC FREE
WITH 5 PORTS
IV SET TUBING LIGHT SENSITIVE
DEHP FREE LATEX FREE PVC FREE

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

GROUP 1-A

GROUP 1-A

GROUP 1-A

GROUP 1-A

GROUP 1-A

GROUP 1-A

GROUP 1-A

GROUP 1-A

GROUP 1-A

GROUP 1-A

GROUP 1-A

GROUP 1-A

GROUP 1-A

GROUP 1-A

GROUP 1-A

DEVICE WITH 3 YEARS
WARRANTY

DEVICE WITH 3 YEARS
WARRANTY

DEVICE WITH 3 YEARS
WARRANTY

DEVICE WITH 3 YEARS
WARRANTY

DEVICE WITH 3 YEARS
WARRANTY

DEVICE WITH 3 YEARS
WARRANTY

DEVICE WITH 3 YEARS
WARRANTY

DEVICE WITH 3 YEARS
WARRANTY
DEVICE WITH 3 YEARS
WARRANTY

DEVICE WITH 3 YEARS
WARRANTY

DEVICE WITH 3 YEARS
WARRANTY

DEVICE WITH 3 YEARS
WARRANTY

DEVICE WITH 3 YEARS
WARRANTY

DEVICE WITH 3 YEARS
WARRANTY

DEVICE WITH 3 YEARS
WARRANTY

10f9


http://www.nupco.com/

NUPCO TENDER: NPT 0054-20
TENDER NAME: CLOSED SYSTEM TENDER-PUMPS

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

ITEM LIST

Note: This tender consists of 11 groups as follows: GROUP A -DEVICE WITH 3 YRS WARRANTY,
GROUP B- 3 YRS SERVICE EXISTING DEVICE, & GROUP C - ITEMIZED.

4223150204300

4218190006500

4222160902100

4222160902200

4222161500400

4222161500200

4222230400300

4222230400400

4214330100300

4214330100500

4214330100700

4214330100800

4214330100900

4214330100400

4214330101000

March 18, 2021
WWW.Nupco.com

TPN INFUSION SET WITH 1.2
MICRON FILTER

PUMP INFUSION

PRIMARY STANDARD SET DEHP
FREE LATEX FREE WITHOUT
INJECTION PORT
PRIMARY STANDARD SET DEHP
FREE LATEX FREE WITH INJECTION
PORT NEEDLE FREE
PRIMARY TUBING SET PIGGYBACK
WITH BACK CHECK VALVE DEHP
FREE LATEX FREE
BURETTE TUBING SET WITH IN
LINE 150 ML VENTED DEHP FREE
LATEX FREE
TUBING SET IV PUMP BLOOD
STRAIGHT 170-210 MICRON
FILTER DEHP FREE LATEX FREE
TUBING SET IV PUMP BLOOD Y
170-210 MICRON FILTER DEHP
FREE LATEX FREE
SET IV PUMP CHEMOTHERAPY
NEEDLE FREE INJECTION PORT
DEHP FREE LATEX FREE PVC FREE
SET EXTENSION CHEMOTHERAPY
WITH 0.2 MICRON FILTER
SECONDARY TUBING SET
CHEMOTHERAPY WITH 0.2
MICRON FILTER LINE DEHP FREE
LATEX FREE
SET IV PUMP CHEMOTHERAPY
NEEDLE FREE INJECTION PORT
DEHP FREE LATEX FREE PVC FREE
WITH 2 PORTS
SET IVPUMP CHEMOTHERAPY
NEEDLE FREE INJECTION PORT
DEHP FREE LATEX FREE PVC FREE
WITH 3 PORTS
SET IV PUMP CHEMOTHERAPY
NEEDLE FREE INJECTION PORT
DEHP FREE LATEX FREE PVC FREE
WITH 4 PORTS
SET IVPUMP CHEMOTHERAPY
NEEDLE FREE INJECTION PORT
DEHP FREE LATEX FREE PVC FREE
WITH 5 PORTS

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

GROUP 1-A

GROUP 1-B

GROUP 1-B

GROUP 1-B

GROUP 1-B

GROUP 1-B

GROUP 1-B

GROUP 1-B

GROUP 1-B

GROUP 1-B

GROUP 1-B

GROUP 1-B

GROUP 1-B

GROUP 1-B

GROUP 1-B

DEVICE WITH 3 YEARS
WARRANTY
3 YEARS SERVICE EXISTING
DEVICE

3 YEARS SERVICE EXISTING
DEVICE

3 YEARS SERVICE EXISTING
DEVICE

3 YEARS SERVICE EXISTING
DEVICE

3 YEARS SERVICE EXISTING
DEVICE

3 YEARS SERVICE EXISTING
DEVICE

3 YEARS SERVICE EXISTING
DEVICE

3 YEARS SERVICE EXISTING
DEVICE

3 YEARS SERVICE EXISTING
DEVICE

3 YEARS SERVICE EXISTING
DEVICE

3 YEARS SERVICE EXISTING
DEVICE

3 YEARS SERVICE EXISTING
DEVICE

3 YEARS SERVICE EXISTING
DEVICE

3 YEARS SERVICE EXISTING
DEVICE
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NUPCO TENDER: NPT 0054-20
TENDER NAME: CLOSED SYSTEM TENDER-PUMPS

31

32
33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

ITEM LIST

Note: This tender consists of 11 groups as follows: GROUP A -DEVICE WITH 3 YRS WARRANTY,
GROUP B- 3 YRS SERVICE EXISTING DEVICE, & GROUP C - ITEMIZED.

4222160901800

4223150204300
4218190006500

4222160902100

4222160902200

4222161500400

4222161500300

4222161500200

4222161604200

4222160301100

4222160301300

4222160301400

4222160301200

4222230400300

4222230400400

4214330100300

4214330100500

4214330100700

March 18, 2021
WWW.Nupco.com

IV SET TUBING LIGHT SENSITIVE
DEHP FREE LATEX FREE PVC FREE
TPN INFUSION SET WITH 1.2
MICRON FILTER
PUMP INFUSION
PRIMARY STANDARD SET DEHP
FREE LATEX FREE WITHOUT
INJECTION PORT
PRIMARY STANDARD SET DEHP
FREE LATEX FREE WITH INJECTION
PORT NEEDLE FREE
PRIMARY TUBING SET PIGGYBACK
WITH BACK CHECK VALVE DEHP
FREE LATEX FREE
SECONDARY TUBING SET
MEDICATION ADMINISTRATION
LINE DEHP FREE LATEX FREE
BURETTE TUBING SET WITH IN
LINE 150 ML VENTED DEHP FREE
LATEX FREE
EXTENSION SET INFUSION 200 CM
TUBING EXTENSION MACROBORE
15 CM APPROX. NEEDLE FREE CAP
RIGID T /J SHAPE
TUBING EXTENSION MACROBORE
15 CM APPROX NEEDLE FREE
PORT
TUBING EXTENSION 30 CM
APPROX WITH INTEGRATED 0.1
MICRON FILTER
TUBING EXTENSION 30 CM
APPROX WITH INTEGRATED 0.2
MICRON FILTER
TUBING SET IV PUMP BLOOD
STRAIGHT 170-210 MICRON
FILTER DEHP FREE LATEX FREE
TUBING SET IV PUMP BLOOD Y
170-210 MICRON FILTER DEHP
FREE LATEX FREE
SET IV PUMP CHEMOTHERAPY
NEEDLE FREE INJECTION PORT
DEHP FREE LATEX FREE PVC FREE
SET EXTENSION CHEMOTHERAPY
WITH 0.2 MICRON FILTER
SECONDARY TUBING SET
CHEMOTHERAPY WITH 0.2
MICRON FILTER LINE DEHP FREE
LATEX FREE

EA

EA
EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

GROUP 1-B

GROUP 1-B
GROUP 1-C

GROUP 1-C

GROUP 1-C

GROUP 1-C

GROUP 1-C

GROUP 1-C

GROUP 1-C

GROUP 1-C

GROUP 1-C

GROUP 1-C

GROUP 1-C

GROUP 1-C

GROUP 1-C

GROUP 1-C

GROUP 1-C

GROUP 1-C

3 YEARS SERVICE EXISTING

DEVICE

3 YEARS SERVICE EXISTING

DEVICE
ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED
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NUPCO TENDER: NPT 0054-20
TENDER NAME: CLOSED SYSTEM TENDER-PUMPS

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56
57
58

59

60

61

62

63

64
65
66

67

68

69

70

ITEM LIST

Note: This tender consists of 11 groups as follows: GROUP A -DEVICE WITH 3 YRS WARRANTY,
GROUP B- 3 YRS SERVICE EXISTING DEVICE, & GROUP C - ITEMIZED.

4214330100800

4214330100900

4214330100400

4214330101000

4222160901800

4223150204300

4223150500500

4321160200000
4222210400000
4321160200100

4218190007000

4222160301500

4222161604100

4218190007000

4222160301500

4222161604100
4218190007000
4222160301500

4222161604100

4223150100000

4223151000100

4223150100000

March 18, 2021

www.nupco.com

SET IV PUMP CHEMOTHERAPY
NEEDLE FREE INJECTION PORT
DEHP FREE LATEX FREE PVC FREE
WITH 2 PORTS
SET IV PUMP CHEMOTHERAPY
NEEDLE FREE INJECTION PORT
DEHP FREE LATEX FREE PVC FREE
WITH 3 PORTS
SET IV PUMP CHEMOTHERAPY
NEEDLE FREE INJECTION PORT
DEHP FREE LATEX FREE PVC FREE
WITH 4 PORTS
SET IV PUMP CHEMOTHERAPY
NEEDLE FREE INJECTION PORT
DEHP FREE LATEX FREE PVC FREE
WITH 5 PORTS
IV SET TUBING LIGHT SENSITIVE
DEHP FREE LATEX FREE PVC FREE
TPN INFUSION SET WITH 1.2
MICRON FILTER
TPN EXTENSION TUBING WITH
INTEGRATED FILTER 1.2 MICRON
STATION 4 PUMP DOCKING
IV POLE PUMP

STATION PUMP MRI
PUMP SYRINGE

SET EXTENSION SYRINGE LINE 150-
200 CM DEHP FREE LATEX FREE
SET EXTENSION SYRINGE LINE 150-
200 CM LIGHT SENSITIVE

PUMP SYRINGE

SET EXTENSION SYRINGE LINE 150-
200 CM DEHP FREE LATEX FREE
SET EXTENSION SYRINGE LINE 150-
200 CM LIGHT SENSITIVE
PUMP SYRINGE
SET EXTENSION SYRINGE LINE 150-
200 CM DEHP FREE LATEX FREE
SET EXTENSION SYRINGE LINE 150-
200 CM LIGHT SENSITIVE

PUMP FEEDING LARGE VOLUME

FEEDING SET WITH BAG

PUMP FEEDING LARGE VOLUME

m
>

EA

EA
EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA
EA
EA

EA

EA

EA

GROUP 1-C

GROUP 1-C

GROUP 1-C

GROUP 1-C

GROUP 1-C

GROUP 1-C

GROUP 1-C

GROUP 1-C
GROUP 1-C
GROUP 1-C

GROUP 2-A

GROUP 2-A

GROUP 2-A

GROUP 2-B

GROUP 2-B

GROUP 2-B
GROUP 2C
GROUP 2C

GROUP 2C

GROUP 3-A

GROUP 3-A

GROUP 3-B

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED
ITEMIZED
ITEMIZED
DEVICE WITH 3 YEARS
WARRANTY
DEVICE WITH 3 YEARS
WARRANTY
DEVICE WITH 3 YEARS
WARRANTY
3 YEARS SERVICE EXISTING
DEVICE
3 YEARS SERVICE EXISTING
DEVICE
3 YEARS SERVICE EXISTING
DEVICE
ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

DEVICE WITH 3 YEARS
WARRANTY
DEVICE WITH 3 YEARS
WARRANTY
3 YEARS SERVICE EXISTING
DEVICE
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NUPCO TENDER: NPT 0054-20
TENDER NAME: CLOSED SYSTEM TENDER-PUMPS

71

72
73

74

75

76

77

78
79

80

81

82

83

84
85

86

87

88

89

90
91

92

93

94

95

96

ITEM LIST

Note: This tender consists of 11 groups as follows: GROUP A -DEVICE WITH 3 YRS WARRANTY,
GROUP B- 3 YRS SERVICE EXISTING DEVICE, & GROUP C - ITEMIZED.

4223151000100

4223150100000
4223151000100

4223151100000

4223150300100

4223151100000

4223150300100

4223151100000
4223150300100

4229350002000

4222170500000

4229350002000

4222170500000

4229350002000
4222170500000

4218190016100

4222170700100

4218190016100

4222170700100

4218190016100
4222170700100

4222200100000

4222160901900

4222160902000

4222200100000

4222160901900

March 18, 2021

www.nupco.com

FEEDING SET WITH BAG

PUMP FEEDING LARGE VOLUME
FEEDING SET WITH BAG

PUMP FEEDING SYRINGE

FEEDING SYRINGE SET

PUMP FEEDING SYRINGE

FEEDING SYRINGE SET

PUMP FEEDING SYRINGE
FEEDING SYRINGE SET

PUMP PCA SYRINGE

PCA SYRINGE SET

PUMP PCA SYRINGE

PCA SYRINGE SET

PUMP PCA SYRINGE
PCA SYRINGE SET

PUMP PCA INFUSION EPIDURAL

EPIDURAL SET YELLOW

PUMP PCA INFUSION EPIDURAL

EPIDURAL SET YELLOW

PUMP PCA INFUSION EPIDURAL
EPIDURAL SET YELLOW

PUMP TPN AMBULATORY

TUBE SET WITH 0.2 MICRON
FILTER LATEX FREE DEHP FREE
AMBULATORY
TUBE SET WITH 1.2 MICRON
FILTER LATEX FREE DEHP FREE
AMBULATORY

PUMP TPN AMBULATORY

TUBE SET WITH 0.2 MICRON
FILTER LATEX FREE DEHP FREE
AMBULATORY

EA

EA
EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA
EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA
EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA
EA

PC

EA

EA

PC

EA

GROUP 3-B

GROUP 3-C
GROUP 3-C

GROUP 4-A

GROUP 4-A

GROUP 4-B

GROUP 4-B

GROUP 4-C
GROUP 4-C

GROUP 5-A

GROUP 5-A

GROUP 5-B

GROUP 5-B

GROUP 5-C
GROUP 5-C

GROUP 6-A

GROUP 6-A

GROUP 6-B

GROUP 6-B

GROUP 6-C
GROUP 6-C

GROUP 7-A

GROUP 7-A

GROUP 7-A

GROUP 7-B

GROUP 7-B

3 YEARS SERVICE EXISTING
DEVICE
ITEMIZED
ITEMIZED
DEVICE WITH 3 YEARS
WARRANTY
DEVICE WITH 3 YEARS
WARRANTY
3 YEARS SERVICE EXISTING
DEVICE
3 YEARS SERVICE EXISTING
DEVICE
ITEMIZED
ITEMIZED
DEVICE WITH 3 YEARS
WARRANTY
DEVICE WITH 3 YEARS
WARRANTY
3 YEARS SERVICE EXISTING
DEVICE
3 YEARS SERVICE EXISTING
DEVICE
ITEMIZED
ITEMIZED
DEVICE WITH 3 YEARS
WARRANTY
DEVICE WITH 3 YEARS
WARRANTY
3 YEARS SERVICE EXISTING
DEVICE
3 YEARS SERVICE EXISTING
DEVICE
ITEMIZED
ITEMIZED
DEVICE WITH 3 YEARS
WARRANTY

DEVICE WITH 3 YEARS
WARRANTY
DEVICE WITH 3 YEARS
WARRANTY

3 YEARS SERVICE EXISTING
DEVICE

3 YEARS SERVICE EXISTING
DEVICE
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NUPCO TENDER: NPT 0054-20
TENDER NAME: CLOSED SYSTEM TENDER-PUMPS

ITEM LIST

Note: This tender consists of 11 groups as follows: GROUP A -DEVICE WITH 3 YRS WARRANTY,
GROUP B- 3 YRS SERVICE EXISTING DEVICE, & GROUP C - ITEMIZED.

97 4222160902000

98 | 4222200100000

99 4222160901900

100 4222160902000

101 4218190006900

102 4219261201800

103 4219261201600

104 4219261201700

105 4218190006900
106 4219261201800

107 4219261201600

108 4219261201700

109 4219261000100

110 4219261201800

111 4219261201600

March 18, 2021
WWW.Nupco.com

TUBE SET WITH 1.2 MICRON
FILTER LATEX FREE DEHP FREE
AMBULATORY
PUMP TPN AMBULATORY
TUBE SET WITH 0.2 MICRON
FILTER LATEX FREE DEHP FREE
AMBULATORY
TUBE SET WITH 1.2 MICRON
FILTER LATEX FREE DEHP FREE
AMBULATORY

PUMP INSULIN

INSULIN, RESERVOIR, 3 ML, OR
EQUIVALENT
INFUSION SET FOR INSULIN PUMP,
6 MM CANNULA, TUBE LENGTH 23
INCHES (APPROX. 60 CM) OR
EQUIVALENT, DISPOSABLE,
STERILE
INFUSION SET FOR INSULIN PUMP,
9 MM CANNULA, TUBE LENGTH 43
INCHES (APPROX. 120 CM) OR
EQUIVALENT, DISPOSABLE,
STERILE
PUMP INSULIN
INSULIN, RESERVOIR, 3 ML, OR
EQUIVALENT
INFUSION SET FOR INSULIN PUMP,
6 MM CANNULA, TUBE LENGTH 23
INCHES (APPROX. 60 CM) OR
EQUIVALENT, DISPOSABLE,
STERILE
INFUSION SET FOR INSULIN PUMP,
9 MM CANNULA, TUBE LENGTH 43
INCHES (APPROX. 120 CM) OR
EQUIVALENT, DISPOSABLE,
STERILE

PUMP INSULIN CLOSED LOOP

INSULIN, RESERVOIR, 3 ML, OR
EQUIVALENT
INFUSION SET FOR INSULIN PUMP,
6 MM CANNULA, TUBE LENGTH 23
INCHES (APPROX. 60 CM) OR
EQUIVALENT, DISPOSABLE,
STERILE

EA

PC

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA
EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

GROUP 7-B

GROUP 7-C

GROUP 7-C

GROUP 7-C

GROUP 8-A

GROUP 8-A

GROUP 8-A

GROUP 8-A

GROUP 8-C
GROUP 8-C

GROUP 8-C

GROUP 8-C

GROUP 9-A

GROUP 9-A

GROUP 9-A

3 YEARS SERVICE EXISTING

DEVICE
ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

DEVICE WITH 3 YEARS
WARRANTY
DEVICE WITH 3 YEARS
WARRANTY

DEVICE WITH 3 YEARS

WARRANTY

DEVICE WITH 3 YEARS

WARRANTY

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

DEVICE WITH 3 YEARS
WARRANTY
DEVICE WITH 3 YEARS
WARRANTY

DEVICE WITH 3 YEARS
WARRANTY
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NUPCO TENDER: NPT 0054-20
TENDER NAME: CLOSED SYSTEM TENDER-PUMPS

ITEM LIST

Note: This tender consists of 11 groups as follows: GROUP A -DEVICE WITH 3 YRS WARRANTY,
GROUP B- 3 YRS SERVICE EXISTING DEVICE, & GROUP C - ITEMIZED.

112 4219261201700

113 4219261201500
114 4219261000100
115 4219261201800

116 4219261201600

117 4219261201700

118 4219261201500
119 4217000001200

120 4111621501700

121 4110410201300

122 4217000001200
123 4111621501700
124 4110410201300

125 4111620100600

126 4111620100700

127 4111620100600

128 4111620100700

129 4219261000400

130 4219261201800

131 4219261201600

March 18, 2021
WWW.Nupco.com

INFUSION SET FOR INSULIN PUMP,
9 MM CANNULA, TUBE LENGTH 43
INCHES (APPROX. 120 CM) OR
EQUIVALENT, DISPOSABLE,
STERILE

SENSOR INSULIN PUMP

PUMP INSULIN CLOSED LOOP
INSULIN, RESERVOIR, 3 ML, OR
EQUIVALENT
INFUSION SET FOR INSULIN PUMP,
6 MM CANNULA, TUBE LENGTH 23
INCHES (APPROX. 60 CM) OR
EQUIVALENT, DISPOSABLE,
STERILE
INFUSION SET FOR INSULIN PUMP,
9 MM CANNULA, TUBE LENGTH 43
INCHES (APPROX. 120 CM) OR
EQUIVALENT, DISPOSABLE,
STERILE
SENSOR INSULIN PUMP

GLUCOMETER
GLUCOSE STRIPS PACK OF 50

LANCET 30 GAUGE

GLUCOMETER
GLUCOSE STRIPS PACK OF 50
LANCET 30 GAUGE
GLUCOSE MONITOR
CONTINUOUS
CONTINUOUS GLUCOSE
MONITORING (CGM) SENSORS: 40
SENSOR PER EACH DEVICE
GLUCOSE MONITOR
CONTINUOUS
CONTINUOUS GLUCOSE
MONITORING (CGM) SENSORS: 40
SENSOR PER EACH DEVICE

PUMP INSULIN IT INTEGRATED

INSULIN, RESERVOIR, 3 ML, OR
EQUIVALENT
INFUSION SET FOR INSULIN PUMP,
6 MM CANNULA, TUBE LENGTH 23
INCHES (APPROX. 60 CM) OR

EA

EA
EA
EA

EA

EA

EA
EA

EA

EA

EA
EA
EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

GROUP 9-A

GROUP 9-A
GROUP 9-C
GROUP 9-C

GROUP 9-C

GROUP 9-C

GROUP 9-C
GROUP 10-A

GROUP 10-A

GROUP 10-A

GROUP 10-C
GROUP 10-C
GROUP 10-C

GROUP 11-A

GROUP 11-A

GROUP 11-C

GROUP 11-C

GROUP 12-A

GROUP 12-A

GROUP 12-A

DEVICE WITH 3 YEARS
WARRANTY

DEVICE WITH 3 YEARS
WARRANTY

ITEMIZED
ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED
DEVICE WITH 3 YEARS
WARRANTY
DEVICE WITH 3 YEARS
WARRANTY
DEVICE WITH 3 YEARS
WARRANTY
ITEMIZED
ITEMIZED
ITEMIZED
DEVICE WITH 3 YEARS
WARRANTY

DEVICE WITH 3 YEARS
WARRANTY

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

DEVICE WITH 3 YEARS
WARRANTY
DEVICE WITH 3 YEARS
WARRANTY

DEVICE WITH 3 YEARS
WARRANTY
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NUPCO TENDER: NPT 0054-20
TENDER NAME: CLOSED SYSTEM TENDER-PUMPS

132

133
134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

ITEM LIST

Note: This tender consists of 11 groups as follows: GROUP A -DEVICE WITH 3 YRS WARRANTY,

4219261201700

4219261000400
4219261201800

4219261201600

4219261201700

4219261000300

4219261201800

4219261201600

4219261201700

4219261201500

4219261000300

4219261201800

4219261201600

4219261201700

March 18, 2021
WWW.Nupco.com

GROUP B- 3 YRS SERVICE EXISTING DEVICE, & GROUP C - ITEMIZED.

EQUIVALENT, DISPOSABLE,
STERILE
INFUSION SET FOR INSULIN PUMP,
9 MM CANNULA, TUBE LENGTH 43
INCHES (APPROX. 120 CM) OR
EQUIVALENT, DISPOSABLE,
STERILE
PUMP INSULIN IT INTEGRATED
INSULIN, RESERVOIR, 3 ML, OR
EQUIVALENT
INFUSION SET FOR INSULIN PUMP,
6 MM CANNULA, TUBE LENGTH 23
INCHES (APPROX. 60 CM) OR
EQUIVALENT, DISPOSABLE,
STERILE
INFUSION SET FOR INSULIN PUMP,
9 MM CANNULA, TUBE LENGTH 43
INCHES (APPROX. 120 CM) OR
EQUIVALENT, DISPOSABLE,
STERILE
PUMP INSULIN CLOSED LOOP IT
INTEGRATED
INSULIN, RESERVOIR, 3 ML, OR
EQUIVALENT
INFUSION SET FOR INSULIN PUMP,
6 MM CANNULA, TUBE LENGTH 23
INCHES (APPROX. 60 CM) OR
EQUIVALENT, DISPOSABLE,
STERILE
INFUSION SET FOR INSULIN PUMP,
9 MM CANNULA, TUBE LENGTH 43
INCHES (APPROX. 120 CM) OR
EQUIVALENT, DISPOSABLE,
STERILE

SENSOR INSULIN PUMP

PUMP INSULIN CLOSED LOOP IT
INTEGRATED
INSULIN, RESERVOIR, 3 ML, OR
EQUIVALENT
INFUSION SET FOR INSULIN PUMP,
6 MM CANNULA, TUBE LENGTH 23
INCHES (APPROX. 60 CM) OR
EQUIVALENT, DISPOSABLE,
STERILE
INFUSION SET FOR INSULIN PUMP,
9 MM CANNULA, TUBE LENGTH 43
INCHES (APPROX. 120 CM) OR

EA

EA
EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

GROUP 12-A

GROUP 12-C
GROUP 12-C

GROUP 12-C

GROUP 12-C

GROUP 13-A

GROUP 13-A

GROUP 13-A

GROUP 13-A

GROUP 13-A

GROUP 13-C

GROUP 13-C

GROUP 13-C

GROUP 13-C

DEVICE WITH 3 YEARS

WARRANTY

ITEMIZED
ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

DEVICE WITH 3 YEARS

WARRANTY

DEVICE WITH 3 YEARS

WARRANTY

DEVICE WITH 3 YEARS

WARRANTY

DEVICE WITH 3 YEARS

WARRANTY

DEVICE WITH 3 YEARS

WARRANTY
ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED
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NUPCO TENDER: NPT 0054-20
TENDER NAME: CLOSED SYSTEM TENDER-PUMPS

ITEM LIST

Note: This tender consists of 11 groups as follows: GROUP A -DEVICE WITH 3 YRS WARRANTY,
GROUP B- 3 YRS SERVICE EXISTING DEVICE, & GROUP C - ITEMIZED.

SRM CODE

ITEM SPECIFICATION

146
147

148

149

150
151
152

153

154

155

156

4219261201500
4111620100800

4111621501700

4110410201300

4111620100800
4111621501700
4110410201300

4111620100900

4111620100700

4111620100900

4111620100700

March 18, 2021
WWW.Nupco.com

EQUIVALENT, DISPOSABLE,
STERILE
SENSOR INSULIN PUMP

GLUCOMETER IT INTEGRATED
GLUCOSE STRIPS PACK OF 50

LANCET 30 GAUGE

GLUCOMETER IT INTEGRATED
GLUCOSE STRIPS PACK OF 50
LANCET 30 GAUGE
GLUCOSE MONITOR
CONTINUOUS IT INTEGRATED
CONTINUOUS GLUCOSE
MONITORING (CGM) SENSORS: 40
SENSOR PER EACH DEVICE
GLUCOSE MONITOR
CONTINUOUS IT INTEGRATED
CONTINUOUS GLUCOSE
MONITORING (CGM) SENSORS: 40
SENSOR PER EACH DEVICE

uomMm QTtyY

EA 1
EA 1
EA 1
EA 1
EA

EA

EA 1
EA 1
EA 1
EA 1
EA 1

CATEGORY REMARKS/COMMENTS

GROUP 13-C
GROUP 14-A

GROUP 14-A

GROUP 14-A

GROUP 14-C
GROUP 14-C
GROUP 14-C

GROUP 15-A

GROUP 15-A

GROUP 15-C

GROUP 15-C

ITEMIZED
DEVICE WITH 3 YEARS
WARRANTY
DEVICE WITH 3 YEARS
WARRANTY
DEVICE WITH 3 YEARS
WARRANTY
ITEMIZED
ITEMIZED
ITEMIZED
DEVICE WITH 3 YEARS
WARRANTY

DEVICE WITH 3 YEARS
WARRANTY

ITEMIZED

ITEMIZED
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